
Raddish price in Uttar Pradesh mandi markets

Commodity Market 1KG Price 1Q Price 1Q Max - Min Date

Raddish Prayagraj APMC  7.20  720.00  800 -  670.00 2026-02-13

Raddish Allahabad APMC  6.30  630.00  680 -  580.00 2026-01-08

Raddish Ajuha APMC  7.70  770.00  840 -  700.00 2025-12-25

Raddish Allahabad  12.65  1,265.00  1300 -  1,200.00 2025-11-01

Raddish Ajuha  12.40  1,240.00  1300 -  1,170.00 2025-04-04

Raddish Jasra  11.15  1,115.00  1175 -  1,050.00 2025-03-30
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